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MILANOOSLO

NORVIK

1mm0,7mm

0,7mm

50/50050/500

50/500

Ballpoint pen
Metal
138 mm, Ø 10 mm

Ballpoint pen
Metal BP in metallic mat color, rubber grip                            
140 mm, Ø 10 mm

Ballpoint pen
Metal BP in metallic mat color                                   
135 mm, Ø 10 mm

logo printinglogo printing

logo printing

blue writtingblue writting

blue writting

14 g16 g

16 g
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VERONA

0,7mm50/500

Ballpoint pen
Metal BP in metallic shine color                                   
143 mm, Ø 9,5 mm

logo printing

blue writting
13 g

0,490 €

0,860 €

0,980 €

0,690 €

WRITING
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